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HDX ADAPTER PLATES
• Connect to field-terminated backbone cabling  

or pre-terminated trunks

• Easy, one-hand installation and removal 

• Offered in OM1/OM2, OM3/OM4, OM4+, and 
OS2 fiber types

• LC, SC, and MTP styles in 6, 12, 24, or up to 
72/144 fiber configurations are available

• Visible sequential numbering to identify ports  
(for Tx and Rx)

HDX & HDX2 MTP® CASSETTES
• Easy to migrate from 10G to 40/100G when used  

with Opt-X® Unity trunks, harnesses, and patch cords

• 12- or 24-fiber MTP configurations

• Select from LC or MTP connectors  
for 10G, 40G, or 100G applications

• Configure up to 48 fibers for 24  
channels (10G) and 6 channels (40G)

• Pre-terminated fiber eliminates the need  
for complicated field terminations and splices

• A variety of fiber types are available, including  
single-mode, multimode, and laser-optimized multimode  

• Easy, one-hand installation and removal

HDX ADAPTER PLATES

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

12-fiber HDX Adapter Plate, OM1 & OM2, Quad LC (Beige), phosphor bronze sleeve 5FUHD-2IL

[A] 12-fiber HDX Adapter Plate, OM3 & OM4, Quad LC (Aqua), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5FUHD-2QL

12-fiber HDX Adapter Plate, OM4+, Quad LC (Violet), zirconia ceramic sleeve* 5FUHD-2PL

12-fiber HDX Adapter Plate, OS2, Quad LC (Blue), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5FUHD-2LL

12-fiber HDX Adapter Plate, OS2, Quad LC/APC (green), zirconia ceramic sleeve* 5FUHD-2VL

6-fiber HDX Adapter Plate, OM1 & OM2, Duplex SC (Beige), phosphor bronze sleeve 5FUHD-6IC

6-fiber HDX Adapter Plate, OM3 & OM4, Duplex SC (Aqua), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5FUHD-6QC

6-fiber HDX Adapter Plate, OS2, Duplex SC (Blue), zirconia ceramic sleeve 5FUHD-6LC

6-fiber HDX Adapter Plate, OS2, Duplex SC/APC (green), zirconia ceramic sleeve* 5FUHD-6VC

HDX Adapter Plate, 3 Duplex MTP Adapters (Black), key up/key up 5FUHD-6MB

[B] HDX Adapter Plate, 3 Duplex MTP Adapters (Black), key up/key down 5FUHD-6MP

HDX Adapter Plate, blank (Black) 5FUHD-BLK

* = Minimum order quantity and lead times may apply.

Make-to-Order!  HDX/HDX2 CASSETTE OPTIONS

FIBER TYPE FIBER COUNT CONNECTOR TYPE (FRONT) MTP TYPE (REAR) POLARITY

• OM2
• OM3

• OM4
• OM4+
• OS2

• 12
• 24
• 48

• LC 
• LC (Violet)
• 8-fiber MTP (Female)

• 12-fiber MTP (Male)
• 24-fiber MTP (Male)

• Method A
• Method B, Core

• Method B, Edge
• Method C

For MTP Method B polarity, you must order one each of the core and edge cassettes.

HDX | Adapter Plates & Cassettes

1x12 MTP® to 12-Fiber LC Cassette (OM3)BA

1x12 MTP to 12-Fiber LC Cassette (OM4+)2x24 MTP to 6x8 MTP Cassette

For assistance customizing your cassettes, please visit Leviton.com/configurator or call Tech Support at (800) 824 3005.

HDX Adapter Plates & Cassettes work with HDX Frame 
Patch Decks and UHDX Enclosures and Panels.

HDX2 MTP cassette with 
1x24 MTP to 24 LC (OM3)
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